TriWest Healthcare Alliance
  Confidential and Proprietary  1
10.13.2020
High Performing Provider (HPP) Designation
Quick Reference Guide
Key Points:
 The Department of Veterans Affairs (VA) has created a High Performing
Provider (HPP) designation under the Community Care Network (CCN) for

Central line-associated bloodstream infections Hospital Compare
Catheter-associated urinary tract infections Hospital Compare
Surgical site infections from colon surgery Hospital Compare
Surgical site infections from abdominal
hysterectomy
Hospital Compare
Methicillin-resistant Staphylococcus Aureus sepsis Hospital Compare
Clostridium difficile intestinal infections  Hospital Compare
Quality Codes
Quality codes are used by the provider to optimize performance on some VA Priority Measures. At
this time, they are used to validate care for three measures: BMI, FLU, and HBP.
Metric Code Description Source
BMI Z68.1 Body mass index (BMI) 19.9 or less,
adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.20 Body mass index (BMI) 20.0-20.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.21 Body mass index (BMI) 21.0-21.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.22 Body mass index (BMI) 22.0-22.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.23 Body mass index (BMI) 23.0-23.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.24 Body mass index (BMI) 24.0-24.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.25 Body mass index (BMI) 25.0-25.9, adult ICD10CM
TriWest Healthcare Alliance
  Confidential and Proprietary  7
10.13.2020
BMI Z68.26 Body mass index (BMI) 26.0-26.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.27 Body mass index (BMI) 27.0-27.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.28 Body mass index (BMI) 28.0-28.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.29 Body mass index (BMI) 29.0-29.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.30 Body mass index (BMI) 30.0-30.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.31 Body mass index (BMI) 31.0-31.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.32 Body mass index (BMI) 32.0-32.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.33 Body mass index (BMI) 33.0-33.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.34 Body mass index (BMI) 34.0-34.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.35 Body mass index (BMI) 35.0-35.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.36 Body mass index (BMI) 36.0-36.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.37 Body mass index (BMI) 37.0-37.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.38 Body mass index (BMI) 38.0-38.9, adult
ICD10CM
BMI Z68.39 Body mass index (BMI) 39.0-39.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.41 Body mass index (BMI) 40.0-44.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.42 Body mass index (BMI) 45.0-49.9, adult ICD10CM
BMI Z68.43 Body mass index (BMI) 50-59.9, adult
ICD10CM